
Metro's 25th Anniversary Host Committees - February 2018

# Employee Name Email Address

1 Arrenquin, Anais arrenquina@metro.net

2 Bertrand, Janayre R bertrandj@metro.net

3 Blanco, Stephanie L blancos@metro.net

4 Bloxton, Shameka L shamekabloxton@ymail.com

5 Borgman, Nolan borgmann@metro.net

6 Cabral, Marisol I cabralma@metro.net

7 Caceres, Denise caceresd@metro.net

8 Carney, Monica M carneym@metro.net

9 Casalino, Nicole casalinon@metro.net

10 Estrada, Antoinette M estradaa@metro.net

11 Gachucha, Jane W gachuchaj@metro.net

12 Gutierrez-Blackwood, Pamela M gutierrez-blackwoodp@metro.net

13 Harris, Tiffany L harris7249@att.net

14 Hernandez, Imelda hernandezim@metro.net

15 Hinojosa, Nancy O hinojosan@metro.net

16 Kahanda, Chandrani kahandac@metro.net

17 Kaping, Stephanie kapings@metro.net

18 Khanna, Meghna khannam@metro.net

19 Madrigal-Arteaga, Dina M dinamadrigal@gmail.com

20 Meneses, Mercedes H menesesm@metro.net

21 Owens, Sonja R owenss@metro.net

22 Patterson, Haylie P pattersonh@metro.net

23 Rapose, Yvette Z raposey@metro.net

24 Robles De Garcia, Lucila I roblesdegarcial@metro.net

25 Suarez, Yvette V suarezy@metro.net

26 Torresvasquez, Evelin S torresev@metro.net

27 Traylor, Lakisha C traylorl@metro.net

28 Tuckson, Rosalind R rozzzbbaby@gmail.com
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Girl Scout Visit Host Committees - March 2018

# Em ployee Nam e Em ailA d d ress

1 Arrenquin, Anais arrenquina@metro.net

2 Bertrand, Janayre R bertrandj@metro.net

3 Bloxton, Shameka L shamekabloxton@ymail.com

4 Borgman, Nolan borgmann@metro.net

5 Caceres, Denise caceresd@metro.net

6 Carney, Monica M carneym@metro.net

7 Casalino, Nicole casalinon@metro.net

8 Carolina Coppolo coppoloc@metro.net

9 Dixon-Turner, Renee M dixon-turnerr@metro.net

10 Estrada, Antoinette M estradaa@metro.net

11 Gibson, Avis gibsona@metro.net

12 Gutierrez-Blackwood, Pamela M gutierrez-blackwoodp@metro.net

13 Harris, Tiffany L harris7249@att.net

14 Hernandez, Imelda hernandezim@metro.net

15 Hess, Renee A hessr@metro.net

16 Hsu, Alice hsua@metro.net

17 Jones, Emertha N em erthaj@ aol.com

18 Madrigal-Arteaga, Dina M dinamadrigal@gmail.com

19 Rapose, Yvette Z raposey@metro.net

20 Robles De Garcia, Lucila I roblesdegarcial@metro.net

21 Torresvasquez, Evelin S torresev@metro.net

22 Tuckson, Rosalind R rozzzbbaby@gmail.com
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Women Build LA, High School Road Show Host Committees - April 2018

# Employee Name Email Address

1 Arrenquin, Anais arrenquina@metro.net

2 Bertrand, Janayre R bertrandj@metro.net

3 Blanco, Stephanie L blancos@metro.net

4 Bloxton, Shameka L shamekabloxton@ymail.com

5 Caceres, Denise caceresd@metro.net

6 Carney, Monica M carneym@metro.net

7 Casalino, Nicole casalinon@metro.net

8 Carolina Coppolo coppoloc@metro.net

9 Estrada, Antoinette M estradaa@metro.net

10 Franco, Marie francom@metro.net

11 Gibson, Avis gibsona@metro.net

12 Harris, Tiffany L harris7249@att.net

13 Hernandez, Imelda hernandezim@metro.net

14 Hess, Renee A hessr@metro.net

15 Hinojosa, Nancy O hinojosan@metro.net

16 Hsu, Alice hsua@metro.net

17 Kaping, Stephanie kapings@metro.net

18 Khanna, Meghna khannam@metro.net

19 Leslie, Stephanie M leslies@metro.net

20 Madrigal-Arteaga, Dina M dinamadrigal@gmail.com

21 Meneses, Mercedes H menesesm@metro.net

22 Noyola, Anna I noyolaa@metro.net

23 Owens, Sonja R owenss@metro.net

24 Rivera, Cynthia K riveracy@metro.net

25 Robles De Garcia, Lucila I roblesdegarcial@metro.net

26 Sirisut, Dianne S sirisutd@metro.net

27 Solano, Claudia P solanocl@metro.net

28 Torresvasquez, Evelin S torresev@metro.net

29 Traylor, Lakisha C traylorl@metro.net

30 Tuckson, Rosalind R rozzzbbaby@gmail.com
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Take Our Daughers and Sons to Work Day Host Committees - April 2018

# Employee Name Email Address

1 Arrenquin, Anais arrenquina@metro.net

2 Bertrand, Janayre R bertrandj@metro.net

3 Blanco, Stephanie L blancos@metro.net

4 Bloxton, Shameka L shamekabloxton@ymail.com

5 Caceres, Denise caceresd@metro.net

6 Estrada, Antoinette M estradaa@metro.net

7 Franco, Marie francom@metro.net

8 Gachucha, Jane W gachuchaj@metro.net

9 Harris, Tiffany L harris7249@att.net

10 Hess, Renee A hessr@metro.net

11 Hopkins, Zoie L hopkinsz@metro.net

12 Lupian, Cinthya B lupianc@metro.net

13 Madrigal-Arteaga, Dina M dinamadrigal@gmail.com

14 Robles De Garcia, Lucila I roblesdegarcial@metro.net

15 Solano, Claudia P solanocl@metro.net

16 Soto, Jesse F sotoj@metro.net

17 Torresvasquez, Evelin S torresev@metro.net
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National Public Transportation Career Day Host Committees - May 2018

# Employee Name Email Address

1 Arrenquin, Anais arrenquina@metro.net

2 Bertrand, Janayre R bertrandj@metro.net

3 Bloxton, Shameka L shamekabloxton@ymail.com

4 Borgman, Nolan borgmann@metro.net

5 Cabral, Marisol I cabralma@metro.net

6 Caceres, Denise caceresd@metro.net

7 Carney, Monica M carneym@metro.net

8 Casalino, Nicole casalinon@metro.net

9 Estrada, Antoinette M estradaa@metro.net

10 Franco, Marie francom@metro.net

11 Gray, Susan F grays@metro.net

12 Hernandez, Imelda hernandezim@metro.net

13 Hinojosa, Nancy O hinojosan@metro.net

14 Hsu, Alice hsua@metro.net

15 Kaping, Stephanie kapings@metro.net

16 Khanna, Meghna khannam@metro.net

17 Madrigal-Arteaga, Dina M dinamadrigal@gmail.com

18 Meneses, Mercedes H menesesm@metro.net

19 Owens, Sonja R owenss@metro.net

20 Patterson, Haylie P pattersonh@metro.net

21 Robles De Garcia, Lucila I roblesdegarcial@metro.net

22 Sirisut, Dianne S sirisutd@metro.net

23 Suarez, Yvette V suarezy@metro.net

24 Torresvasquez, Evelin S torresev@metro.net

25 Traylor, Lakisha C traylorl@metro.net

26 Tuckson, Rosalind R rozzzbbaby@gmail.com

27 Woods, Latoshia F latoshia.woods@yahoo.com
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